
2024 U14 JPOL Combined Regions
27 Apr - 1 Jun 2024

NJ, PA, DE, MD

Pool Standings
Day 4 after 74 games played - June 1

Pool A

Pool A Games Goals
Rank Team Played Wins Draws Losses For Against Difference Points

1 Uprise FHC 8 8 0 0 51 2 49 24
2 Power House FH 8 7 0 1 50 4 46 21
3 South Jersey Edge 8 5 1 2 27 9 18 16
4 Maryland Legacy 8 5 1 2 23 12 11 16
5 PA Revolution 8 3 1 4 14 16 -2 10
6 Krossfire FHC 8 3 0 5 19 15 4 9
7 Xcalibur FHC 8 2 1 5 8 17 -9 7
8 High Styx FH 8 1 0 7 10 29 -19 3
9 Souderton Strikers 8 0 0 8 0 98 -98 0

Points:  Points awarded for Wins: 3, Shootout Wins: 2, Shootout Losses: 1, Draws: 1, Losses: 0 

Team HSTX KRSS MD LGCY PA REV PH FH SJE SST UFH XCAL
High Styx FH 0-3 1-2 0-3 0-6 0-1 8-0 0-11 1-3
Krossfire FHC 3-0 1-3 1-3 0-3 1-4 12-0 0-2 1-0
Maryland Legacy 2-1 3-1 5-0 2-3 1-1 9-0 0-6 1-0
PA Revolution 3-0 3-1 0-5 0-5 0-3 8-0 0-2 0-0
Power House FH 6-0 3-0 3-2 5-0 4-0 23-0 0-2 6-0
South Jersey Edge 1-0 4-1 1-1 3-0 0-4 12-0 2-3 4-0
Souderton Strikers 0-8 0-12 0-9 0-8 0-23 0-12 0-21 0-5
Uprise FHC 11-0 2-0 6-0 2-0 2-0 3-2 21-0 4-0
Xcalibur FHC 3-1 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-6 0-4 5-0 0-4

Pool B

Pool B Games Goals
Rank Team Played Wins Draws Losses For Against Difference Points

1 NEXT Level 8 8 0 0 40 4 36 24
2 Central Penn FH 8 6 1 1 32 6 26 19
3 Main Line (Mayhem) FHC 8 5 2 1 33 7 26 17
4 Freedom HKY 8 4 0 4 25 17 8 12
5 WC Eagles 8 4 0 4 19 15 4 12
6 Centercourt Elite FH 8 3 1 4 16 15 1 10
7 Spirit of USA FH 8 3 0 5 10 20 -10 9
8 Sistas With Sticks 8 1 0 7 5 56 -51 3
9 Total Dutch FH 2 0 0 2 0 10 -10 0

10 Jackals Midnight 6 0 0 6 0 30 -30 0
Points:  Points awarded for Wins: 3, Shootout Wins: 2, Shootout Losses: 1, Draws: 1, Losses: 0 

Team CC Elite CPFH FREE JACK MAYHEM NXT LVL SOU SWS TD WCE
Centercourt Elite FH 0-4 0-2 5-0 1-1 0-7 0-1 6-0 4-0
Central Penn FH 4-0 2-0 5-0 1-1 2-4 4-0 12-0 2-1
Freedom HKY 2-0 0-2 5-0 0-10 0-2 7-0 11-0 0-3
Jackals Midnight 0-5 0-5 0-5 0-5 0-5 0-5
Main Line (Mayhem) FHC 1-1 1-1 10-0 2-4 2-0 9-0 5-0 3-1
NEXT Level 7-0 4-2 2-0 5-0 4-2 4-0 9-0 5-0
Spirit of USA FH 1-0 0-4 0-7 5-0 0-2 0-4 3-0 1-3
Sistas With Sticks 0-6 0-12 0-11 5-0 0-9 0-9 0-3 0-6
Total Dutch FH 0-5 0-5
WC Eagles 0-4 1-2 3-0 1-3 0-5 3-1 6-0 5-0
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